minum	Jogne							09.11.20
								effine: 09-11-20
Estimated Cos	·			Bill to				
OD (HP)/WS	TP RES / OD RI	ES/EVA/ENV/	MV/C	S				0
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	SKB TIB	115			_ 1	nsured:	צפורף סכט
nt Workshop r	n/s	Précisa	Auto				Tel	530 PTET OES F365 7367
of		BIK 1	Kula	Bukil	ANR	6	#102-314	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record								F0 (40 40 A.C
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24	HRS (WD)					1	I,O.D. Endortement
	15 U6207 10		tacted _		Arme		Vehi	cle IN LOU
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(x) Es-	timate	2				
	SKE TURAH	F (1991) (Not -	010912	S/KA	WE CH			DOF LUIDER
	YELF GER	- X						
	Dismonths Pa	d thobsoid	1					
	Dismonthe Pa	1606201 F106201					-	

REF: ALL

Sum	ASS	IGNMENT		/
Esimpliag Cost Ob (Ppl/WS) TP RES (OD RES (EVA (INV) MY To Inspect Vehicle No SKS 165H At Workshop mis PIT(SE 1/HO of Bit 1 2GA Bit 1 AVA b * 10-21 Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: (Cleims Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bit of Market Value: (Policy Condition) Bid of Market Value: (Policy Condition) Bid of Market Value: (DAC Acaderit Rport GAS / PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: Six Regars: GAS / PR Seen. Condition (7 Yes or No Lum Sum: Six Regars: Action (1 instruction) Date Person Contacted: Six Inspection Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation (8) Person Transportation (9) Person The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation (9) Person Transportation (9) Person Trip Six Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation (9) Person Transportation (9) Person Trip Six Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation (9) Person Trip Six Resurvey No. of Trip: Trip Six Resurvey No. o	7.015.4031	C + 12 2037	H V.D. 2011	23/06
Truck / Trailler or Truck / Trailler or Make FORD S/MAX Co 1949 AC Insured Std Ni Ni Na So Reading FORD S/MAX Co 1949 Track of Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Simin Insured Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Ni Ni Joint Insured Jeaked / Burnt or Track of Insured S/MAX Nodi: Ni Joint Insured Jeaked / Burnt or Nodi: Ni Joint Insured Jeaked / Burnt or Track of Insured S/MAX Track of Insured S/MAX So Reading FORD S/MAX Track of Insured S/MAX So Reading FORD S/MAX Track of Insured S/MAX So Reading Track of Insured S/MAX So Reading Track of Insured S/MAX Track of Insured S/	FIOM			
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKK FIGH AND SKK FIGH AND SKK FIGH AND STREAMING TO Inspect Vehicle No: SKK FIGH AND S				
at Workshop mis Pritis Auto Bit 1 At Clas Bit 1 Ave 6 # 02-74 Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: (Clearis Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (DAC Acodent Rport Consistent? Yes or No Star Report Date Person Contacted: Describer Fire Pass to? Date Time Action / instruction Prival Report Date Time Action / instruction Report Format: PAS Lum Sum: Add Fee: Site Insp Site Insp Site Insp Site Insp Survey Fee Transportation. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation. Report Format: PAS Lum Sum: 1, 18, 18, 18, 18, 19, 19, 19, 18, 18, 18, 19, 19, 19, 19, 18, 18, 19, 19, 19, 18, 18, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19		105600000000000000000000000000000000000	w ee	laga
of Bik ACA Sike AVC		nake Total Strip	A/C: Insured / S	d/NI/NA
Policy No. Claims No. Excess: Gen. Cond. Geogl / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Strake of Veh. Steering (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Strake of Veh. Steering (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi. Nill / Sikin in STD Al/Rim or Tyre Size. F: 25 / S / C / R:		1.0		
Policy No Clams No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clears Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Acoldent Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No CLUM Sum: Sum: Action / Instruction CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / Rev / Report Format: Add Fee: Survey No. of Trip: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transporation. CNO: LVF C SXX GC S C C C SC Gen. Cod. Geod / Fair / Poor / Burnt or Sterior / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Silit / Si	of Bilk 1 Eaks Bulkit HVE6 #02-31	4 Sp.Reading Good G	Madd insured / 3	CO / MI / MA
Clams No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark The yeh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Acoldent Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: \$ 3 Valt: Yes or No CA / REV / REP, / 24 HRS Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Cast / Rev / Repairs: Person Contacted: Prelia Report Date / Time Action / Instruction Cast / Rev / Report Format: Pass to? Date / Time Action / Instruction Cast / Rev / Report Format: Pass to? Date / Time Action / Instruction Cast / Rev / Report Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Insurvey N	Insured:		V: c0	
Steering (horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nill / SiRim STD AlRim or Tyre Size: F: 225/50 / F: R: 225/	Policy No.			
Collents Record) Make of Veh (Policy Condition) Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: Action / Instruction Date: Time Action / Instruction Bail Commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Brize: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Lima Unit Real: Consistent? Yes or No Lima Unit Real: Consistent? Yes or No Date: Time Action / Instruction Date: Time Action / Ins	Claims No.	Control of the Contro		
Modif: Nil SiRim STD AlRim or Tyre Size: F: 225 Suffer Sum State Tyre Size: F: 225 Suffer Sum State Sum State Sum State Sum State Sum Sum State Sum Sum	Sum Insured: Excess:	-		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (DAC Acodent Rport Consistent? Yes or No GA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Data/Time File Pass fo? Data/Time Action / Instruction Tyre Size: F: 225/50/7 BS / DUN / EXKNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR I SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Read: Ribal mm	(Client's Record)	The state of the s		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Nis Ols repair at the time of inspecti	Make of Veh:			
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR. Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Gays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Date: Date: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp. (S.) Photos Pools: Report Format: PAS Lump Sum / I.B.I; (S.) NIS / UIC / Ohrsul / PIR I SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear RIBBI		Tyre Size: F: 225/5	17	
TOYO / YOKO or Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction TOYO / YOKO or Eront Rear R/Bal mm R/Bal mm R/Bal mm R/Bal mm LBal mm	(Policy Condition)	R: 225 /50	R.7	
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Acodent Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Date / Time: Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) 9 - R3 SI Interview (\$) Photos Add Fee: Tech Invs (\$) Photos Lum Sum: Report Tech Invs (\$) Photos Long Sum / I.B.I; (\$) Weekend (\$)	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI /
Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Action Instructi	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
Consistent Report Consistent? Yes or No Call Report Survey held at Consistent? Yes or No Call Rev Rep. 24 HRS Canson Contacted Call Rev Rev Rep. 24 HRS Canson Contacted Call Rev Call Report Catomic Report	Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal (mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bai €	mm
Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Time: Action / Instruction Date: Time: Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Preli. Report: Survey Fee: 180 Catal/Time, File Return to? Transpondation Add Fee: Site Insp: (\$) _s-R5SI	Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No			3.20 pm
Date / Time Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time File Pass to? Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180 Date / Time File Return to? Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180 Date / Time File Return to? Prell. Report	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PRE	CISE '	
Date / Time Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time File Pass to? Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180 Date / Time File Return to? Prell. Report Prell. Report Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180 Date / Time File Return to? Prell. Report		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O	S NIS UIC Roofte	p or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair:				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 24 \(\text{V} \) 20 \(\text{V} \) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180	Application of the second seco		ody Structure affected d	ue to collision.
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180	Date / Time Action / Instruction			
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180				
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180				
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180				
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180				
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180				
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180				
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180				
24032013 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180	Data/Time File Riss fo?	Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Return to?			Survey Fee	190
2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si		neadirey no. or trip.		100
Interview (\$) Photos	Add E	ee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS _ 5I	
Report Format : PAS Tech Invs (\$) ones Lump Sum / I.B.I; (\$) Weekend (\$) -	4			20
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Book Formatic One			
200	A LANGE		1	
The state of the s	cump sum / l.b.i; (s	Made and in	7072	200



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/AIG17011	1617/rb-1
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	08-16	Date: 09-11-2017	
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SJD 9715Y	Veh. Inspected	SKB 7037H
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	5412703365SG003	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	JOANE	Assign Date	09/11/2017
2.	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	8	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	Ge	neral Information	
Accident Date	04/06/2017	Inspection Date	09/11/2017
Survey held at	PRECISE AUTO SERVICE		
	NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.	September 1	Remarks	Carlo

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Boyogan, Joane <Joane.Boyogan@aig.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 9 November, 2017 4:51 PM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (chewht@lkkauto.com)

Subject:

#5412703365SG003#027#paper resurvey for SKB7037H

Attachments:

5412703365SG_tp survey.pdf

Dear Catherine.

Noted that LKK has conducted PRI on third party vehicle SKB7037H

Kindly assist to review enclosed survey report from third party and let us have your recommendation on COR & estimated days to repair

Appreciate if we can have your advice urgently on this matter

Thank you

Regards,

Joane Boyogan

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +64191898 | Fax +68357416

joane.boyogan@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

ran Armen NACINING Ideas			
	CON		500
11# (11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		3-	- 1
117 \$93520 Rear Number Place			-
(11 / 2011) Bear Number Rate Base			
135 \$93630 Rear Number Place Gam in			
141 993532 Rear Number Place Lamp			
	BR	1	7
(181 201923 Ritar Burtos 41 945 55 3 tar Burtos 100 tar	DE	ν.	-
			_
. 43 935 T. Rest Bumper Lorse:			
111 993354 Feet Butter Site RH CHART	21/2	V	10.0
. (45 321 21 Rest Burtoer To x (5) . et	30.74		
140 99251 Par Burner They	100	-	-
	WILL	V	
1147 992976 Past Bumper Bracke RH	BR	V	1
1.43 993065 Rear Burnear Side Fleibing AH		V	1
49 992045 Kear Burnger Plainfortement	000	7	-
1 56 1 993972 (Rear Bumper Beam	New	-	1
1.50 891970 (Rear Bumper Beam			
1.51 993077 Rear Bumper Sponge		_	
1 52 592999 Read Sumper Damper			
. 53 993040 Rear Bumper Protector			
1954 993036 Rear Bumber Pad		_	377
1.55 993025 Rear Bumper Moul 2 n.s	-	-	-
1156 993644 Rear Burner Deficient Oak	-	Ц.,	
	200	V	
1157 993021 Rear Bumper Lower Spoffer		7	
1423 994023 Reverse Sensor	1 pm	V	11
1159 993327 Rear End Pane)			
1160 993339 Rear End Panel Top Garmish .		_	-
1161 993333 Rear End Panel Lone: Trim		-	
1162 990533 Boot Compartment Inner Trim	_	-	-
1163 993851 Rear L.H. Tailliamo		Ц.,	-
54 993855 Rear LH Taillamb Gamier			
1165 903859 Rear LH Tailiamp Panel			
1,66 995116 Rear RH Taillamp			
1167 I 993853 Rear RH Taillamp Gamish	5//1		
1158 593859 Rear RH Taillamp Fanel		_	_
1169 993554 Rear Apron Paris.	-	-	
1170 992895 Boodid	-	-	_
1171 991928 Bootlid Embler:		-	
1172 990356 Bootlid Handle		-	_
1173 995250 Sootlid Moulding			
1174 990376 Bootlid Reflector			
1175 995222 Bootlid Lamp LH		- 6	
1175 J 992899 Bostlid Lamp P.H.			
1177 995243 Bootlid Lock		_	
1178 990377 Booti el Rubber		_	-
1179 990382 Bootlid Hinge	-	-	
1180 993877 Boatlid Spotter		-	
1181 394543 Taligate	DT	6	4
1182 991328 Talligaze Emblem			
1133 994549 Talliane Outer Handle			
1154 954540 Trigate Model of Pontal	九	1	11
1185 994545 Taligate Carrier	75.	-	
		_	
1187 994549 Talligate Larre			
1188 994646 (Tallgate Protector			
139 9945"61731.2212 Witter A.T.			-
		-	
119) 994579 Taligate Wiczer Nome			
192 694555 Tables Witer Minner	-		
	-	-	-
		_	
1 994 906 Taligare Class Filither			
91 994606 Taligate Class Filitate 91 994604 Taligate Class Modified			
91 994506 Taligate Class Suite et 91 994504 Taligate Class Modified		-	-
994506 Taligate Class Full bles			_
994506 Taligate Class Full boet 92 994504 Taligate Class Moudding 192 994505 Taligate Class Sealant 197 994505 Taligate Lock		_	=
994-906 Talligate Class Ruleber 91 994-904 Talligate Class Michigans 1960 994-904 Talligate Class Michigans 1960 994-904 Talligate Lock 1961 994-904 Talligate Lock 1961 994-904 Talligate Ruleber 1960 994-904 Talligate Ruleber 1960 1994-904 Talligate Ruleber 1960 1994-904 Talligate Ruleber 1960 1994-904 Talligate Ruleber 1960 1994-904 Talligate Ruleber 1960 1964-904 Talligate Ruleber 1964-904 1964			_
994506 Laugare Class Ruleber 91 994504 Taugare Class Mousiding 1964 994507 Taugare Class Sealant 1971 994508 Taugare Look 1984 994507 Taugare Look 1984 994507 Taugare Ruleber 1984 994507 Taugare Hunge			_
994506 La gare Class Russies 91 994504 Ta gare Class Mousiding 1964 994507 Ta gare Class Mousiding 1964 994507 Ta gare Lock 1964 994507 Ta gare Russies 1964 994507 1965			_
93 93 506 Taligate Olass Rubber 93 93 4504 Taligate Glass Mostding 1,82 93 4507 Taligate Glass Mostding 1,82 93 4507 Taligate Lock 1,93 93 453 17a gate Rubber 1,83 93 41 17a gate Rubber 1,83 93 41 17a gate Rubber 1,83 93 41 17a gate Glass G			
934506 Taligate Olass Ruleber 94 954514 Taligate Olass Mousiding 1.64 954501 Taligate Olass Mousiding 1.64 954501 Taligate Desk 1.65 954501 Taligate Desk 1.65 954501 Taligate Rulebar 1.65 954501 Taligate Rulebar 1.65 954501 Taligate Rulebar 1.65 954501 Taligate Hinge 1.65 954504 Taligate Hinge 1.65 954504 Taligate Damper 1.65 954504 954504 Taligate Damper 1.65 954504 9550404 9550404 9550404 955			

14 40 24 TH
NAC 150 Part CRV1753
122 - 600 14 State Tyre Boyre
1808 772 (6* 914/2 17/3 5 /e 4
1212 - 994126 Scare Tyre Parks
1214 995065 Some Tyre
1215 93-215 Scare Cyce Later Fire .
1276 993757 Spare Tyre Cover
(22) 93323 (Tom 1 - Breez 1 p
1202 98050 CD Charge Are
12.3 (SE) 64 (Artists)
Color Sandia Cente Establis Pite Air
1200 SANSA Cente Brown & to Air 1200 SANSA Cente Bahash Mostrey
1212 SHOULD FAM ENTER FOR RH MUSELY ?
1213 993357 Rest Extraoff Chrome Pice
1214 993351 Raw Extaux Mounts (
11:5 993355 Rear Extraust Hear 51:6:1
12.2 (22.23.2 (2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.
106 995223 Rear DH Chassis Member 1215 993165 Rear RM Chassis Member
THE PROPERTY OF LABOUR METERS
1115 (9924)6 (Read LH Femile)
1 1119 1 992949 (Figur Little Bridge Projection)
1220 993420 Rear EH Fender Inner Paris
1221 993431 Rear LH Fancer Line: 757
1995 2007/1/1004 ANT THE LOST 1777
1222 993415 Rear LH; Fencer Inner Cardist
1223 993425 Rear LH Femder Inner Stield
1224 993621 Rear LH MudSaz
1225 993933 Rest LH Whee! Pur
1226 994025 Rear LH Part Cover
1227 995065 Rear LH Tyre
1221 993456 Rear RM Fember
1129 993450 Rear P.H. Fender Projection
1230 993420 Rear PLH Femder Inner Pane
1231 993431 Rear RM Fender Crass Trim
1232 993415 Rear RM Fender Inner Guntus
1231 993425 Rese RM Fender land Shield
1234 993622 Rear RH Middfap
1235 993934 Rear RH Wheel Rum 1236 994025 Rear RH Rum Cover
1237 995065 Rear RH Time
1238 995162 Rear Fender Extension Fare, LH
1239 993401 Rear Femder Extension Panel R25
1240 993430 Rear Pender Lines Top Carrist
1241 993673 (Rear Fender 1. 4 Glass
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1345 993452 Kear Fender 4 Glass Planter 1345 993453 Rear Fender 4 Glass Sealar:
1244 993943 Pear Windstreet Grass
1245 993976 Rear Windscreen Robber
1240 1 993961 R.Bar Windscrien Mouden
1247 993955 Rear Wilhousereer Sealar
1 1243 001770 7014 240 1040
11249 990018 Rest Pender Alf Dr. : 1250 982161 Fuel Lis
1250 992157 3040012
125 35215 254 Nep
1251 5921 75 716 727 1250 592184 716 716 716 716 716
1233 592334 Fig. Tark Emple
1334 992 97 Far Turk Fig.
40354 8502° Septe
Park out to an annual
Rear RH feriff NOT CONTISH
pril door (put ripaktion)
Tail gate deformed NC
hit & Rens RH Coller
5-6-11 P
by thise volvo sedon

. 4

(4dings) (Izihin

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I		
基础是限定的的基础是是国际基础	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	05/06/2017 19:11	
Date Of Accident	04/06/2017 15:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	CARPARKS ENTRANCE OF PUNGGOL WATERWAY POINT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	CVCTACTU	

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No.

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Name of Driver

Cover Note Number

Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

SKB7037H

JOSEPH ONG

S7519164B JOSEPH ONG 75@GMAIL COM

(LOCAL) +65-97424440 OTHERS-97424440

FORD

S-MAX 2.0 TITANIUM ECOBOOST

PRIVATE USE

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD.

COMPREHENSIVE NO

DHOM120009391500

JOSEPH ONG

S7519164B 29/05/1975 OUTDOOR 21/07/1998

18 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

MALE (LOCAL) +65-97424440

OTHERS-97424440

JOSEPH.ONG.75@GMAIL.COM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7037H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

CHUA CHENG CHENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7037H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

BESSY CKRE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7037H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name

ONG JOLHE SCRAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7037H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name

ONG JCRED GABRIEL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKB7037H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan #2

n 64	ircumstances of the			-	b to Tables to
-	d-2017 6 ch	rer 1 1520 hes	LUSE CTATION		Pork Fortents
al Har	was ware	, point is	vention in floor	11.16	Keep stationer
K of the A	I was also	how to us.	a faction be	t 1 4111	
unit flor	celected in from	the move	un copple ?	was just	concent age
cakt/file	selfery 1	felt in ampro	teh of SID i	11 St. Land	sed onto one
		jectived man		ng parts the	11 ht 140
16-1	pertion to per	y con while			(ASLIFE ALZ
ONE	lake to	Ridge ing .	eport to clai	tion.	The second secon
for-	ing country!	derga v.	اعتراط العدد بالاستقادها	er erjong	
16	a lear		A		
Declarat	ion				
		ers are true in overy restri	ect.		
		ers are true in every respe	sct.		
		urs are true in overy restx	sct.		
IVAe decla	re the foregoing particula	ers are true in every restx			
IWe decla	re the foregoing particula	ers are true in every respe	ei 3/1/1901-201	ν	= (6/10
Mar decla	the foregoing particular	- Sir	l alline i- 201	Date Witnesse	id by Reporting Centre
Me decla	re the foregoing particular	- Sir			id by Reporting Centre
IMe decla	the foregoing particular	Divers Signature (T	l alline i- 201	Date Witnesse	id by Reporting Centre
Ma decla	re the foregoing particular	Divers Signature (T	l alline i- 201	Date Witnesse	id by Reporting Centre
Ma decta	re the foregoing particular	Divers Signature (T	l alline i- 201	Date Witnesse	id by Reporting Centre
Policyholó	re the foregoing particular	Divers Signature (T	l alline i- 201	Date Witnesse	id by Reporting Centre
Ma decta	er's Egreture / Oate &	Divers Signature (F of 8 Time	an er is not the policy holder)	Date Witnesse	id by Reporting Centre
Ma decta	re the foregoing particular	Divers Sprend (F of a Time	all 1130 1-200 giver is not the policyholders	Date Witnesse	id by Reporting Centre
Mie decta	er's Egreture / Oate &	Divers Signature (F of 8 Time	an er is not the policy holder)	Date Witnesse Personn	d by Reporting Centre
Ma decta	er's Egreture / Cate & 1-20 MM	Divers Signature (F of a Time	all 1130 1-200 giver is not the policyholders	Date Witnesse Personn	d by Reporting Centre
Ma decta	er's Egreture / Cate & 1-20 MM	Divers Sprend (F of a Time	all 1130 1-205 giver is not the policyholders	Date Witnesse Personn	d by Reporting Centre
Mie decta	er's Egreture / Cate & 1-2094)	Divers Signature (F of a Time	all 1130 1-205 giver is not the policyholders	Date Witnesse Personn	d by Reporting Centre

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG17011617/JBE2

Date:

28/07/2017

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

Vehicle No :

SKB7037H

Insured Vehicle No: SJD9715Y

Date of Loss: 04/06/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5412703365SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKB7037H

Make & Model:

FORD S-MAX, 2.0 Ecoboost Titanium (A)

Engine No:

BK66298 Chassis No: WF0SXXGBWSBK66298 66810 km

Reg. Date: Colour

1999 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

23/06/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Odometer:

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50/17 Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50/17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff % Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00 Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00 Nett Amount (S\$) 0.00 0.00 0.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/06/2017

Date Inspected:

15/06/2017 Inspected At:

Precise Auto Service (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: Richard Harjanto

Manager: CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Commende Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 2 3	1 1 1	*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER SIDE RH CORNER *REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Broken Deformed Necessary	0.00 F 0.00 F 0.00 F	•- F •- F
5	1	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
6	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Broken Deformed	0.00 F 0.00 F	*-F
8	1	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH *REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
10	1	*TAILGATE	Damaged Repair	0.00 F 0.00 F	*- F
11	1 nohise part	*TAILGATE MOULDING PANEL *REAR EXHAUST RH MUFFLER	Deformed * Check	0.00 F	*-F
-118	нинае рап.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

Accident Date: 04-06-17

OUR REF: SKB 7037H/T/17

TAX INVOICE

JOSEPH ONG

50 NEWTON ROAD

#18-02

SINGAPORE 307991

Invoice No.: TP1709-006

DATE: 03-09-17

FINAL BILL ON VEH. NO.: SKB 7037H VEHICLE MODEL: FORD S-MAX

PART BY PART REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

13,500.00

SUB-TOTAL :

13,500.00

ADD GST 7%

945.00

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD

14,445.00

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

CHARTERED AUTO ASSESSORS

17 Joo Seng Road #08-129 Joo Seng Heights Singapore 360017 Reg No. 26910200X Tel: +65 9631 7008 Fax: +65 6281 9989 Email: charteredauto@gmail.com

Joseph Ong

50 Newton Road #18-02

Singapore, 307991

Your Ref

: SKB 7037 H

Our Ref

: 201706194/CA

Date

: 12 August, 2017

Survey

: Third Party

SURVEY REPORT

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Vehicle No. : SKB 7037 H

Propellant

: Petrol, Auto

Make

: Ford

Capacity

: 2000 cc

Type of Body

: 5 Doors MPV

Mileage

: 66810

Year & Model

: 2011 . S-Max

Engine No

: BK66298 : WFOSXXGBWSK66298

Colour

: White

Chassis No

Passenger-cap

: 5

Road Tax

: December, 2017

TYRES CONDITIONS

Front Left Front Right : Pirelli : Pirelli Wom: 30% Worn: 30% Size Size

: 225/50 R17 : 225/50 R17

Rear Left Rear Right

: Pirelli : Pirelli Wom: 30% Worn: 30%

Size : 225/50 R17 Size : 225/50 R17

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION (Static Test Only)

Handbrake

: Serviceable

Steering

: Serviceable

Footbrake

: Serviceable

Paintwork

: Good

QUANTUM

Repair Estimate

: \$ 17,530.00

Revised Amount : \$ 13,500.00

(Lump-sum Without Prejudice)

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be:

twelve (12)

days.

We have not authorised repairs.

Survey Done At

: Precise Auto Service

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-34/36

Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore, 417883

Assignment Date

: 15 June, 2017

Survey Date

: 15 June, 2017 : 04 June, 2017

Accident Date Assignment Given By

: Joseph Ong

Our Ref:

201706194/CA

Vehicle No. SKB 7037 H

			Repair	Revised	
Description	į.	Qty	Estimate	Amount	Remarks
Dans humans facein		1	950.00	950.00	Torn/Deformed
Rear bumper fascia		1	320.00	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Torn/Deformed
Rear bumper side o/s		4			~~
Rear bumper exhaust guide o/s		1	125.00		To replace & (
Rear bumper reinforcement		1	1,095.00	1,095.00	To replace DIS
Rear bumper side retainer o/s		1	94.00		10 Topiaco
Rear bumper reflector o/s		1	160.00		Holder Broken To replace
Rear bumper side retainer rivert o/s		′.	48.00		
Rear bumper inner centre garnish		1	680.00		Torn/Deformed
Tailgate assy		1	3,400.00	3,400.00	
Tailgate weatherstrip		1	330.00		Torn/Deformed
Tailgate lower outer garnish		1	190.00		Grazed/Deformed To replace
Tailgate lower outer garnish clip		14	84.00		, o ropidoo
Tailgate stopper o/s & n/s		2	24.00		To replace X SUC
Tailgate lock		1	720.00	720.00	15 311 6 222
Tailgate ECOBOOST emblem		1	65.00		To replace THEC
Tailgate FORD badge		1	71.00		To replace
Tailgate damper o/s		1	230.00		Bent XSVC
Tailgate inner trimboard		1	640.00		Torn/Deformed X N N
Tailgate inner trimboard clip		12	72.00		To replace
Tailgate outer chrome moulding		1	260.00		Holder Broken X N N
Tailgate lock striker		1	35.00		Bent X SV C
Tailgate lower outer garnish bracket top & I	ower	2	52.00	52.00	To replace X N N
Tailgate lower outer garnish bracket rivert		2	18.00	18.00	To replace X 14 17
Rear windscreen seal		1	120.00	120.00	To replace 7
Rear windscreen clip		12	72.00	, 72.00	To replace MEC
Rear windscreen sealant		1	80.00		To replace
Rear end panel top trim		1	175.00	175.00	Torn/Deformed X MTV
Rear end panel top trim clip		4	24.00	24.00	To replace NEC
Rear exhaust silencer o/s		1	1,850.00	1,850.00	Bent X M N
Rear exhaust silencer hook o/s		1	48.00	48.00	To replace X 14 1
Rear fender inner trimboard o/s		1	590.00	590.00	Torn/Deformed X NA
Rear fender inner trimboard clip o/s		8	48.00	48.00	To replace X MA
			12,670.00	12,670.00	
			12,670.00		Less 10 %
				A MONTH OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Less 10 /6
			12,670.00	11,403.00	
Rear bumper sensor c/w box (4 pcs)	S.Nett	1 set	520.00	520.00	Damaged 250
Total Ma	iterials C	Cost :	13,190.00	11,923.00	

Our Ref: 201706194/CA

Our Ref: 201706194/CA			Volinoio ito.	
		Repair	Revised	
Description	Qty	Estimate	Amount	Remarks
Balance brought forward		13,190.00	11,923.00	
	d connectors			
To remove/refit wire harness, all relate Check proper function.	ed connectors.	120.00	80.00	30
To apply underseal and rust-proofing areas.	on the affected	180.00	150.00	20
To remove/refit boot garnishes, speak interior garnishes, carpets where necessity	ers, essary.	180.00	150.00	60
To transfer tailgate mechanisms with and all attachments.	motor assembly	220.00	180.00	60
To remove/refit rear windscreen glass		180.00	120.00	
To install four pieces reverse sensors Re-connect wires harness. Check fun	, control unit. ction.	250.00	220.00	80
To remove/replace o/s rear exhaust a	assembly with all			10
attachments, brackets and holders. Si	traighten and		250.00	V
align centre connecting exhaust pipe.		280.00	250.00	\wedge
To putty & spray paint rear bumper, re tailgate, tailgate outer garnish rear pa & ects., inclusive of painting materials	anel, o/s rear fender	1,300.00	1,200.00	900
AND SECURITION OF THE SECURITION OF THE				
To perform diagnostic checks on cont Reset to factory specifications	troi units,	380.00	320.00	120
To remove all damaged parts with all	necessary			
components/attachments. To apply he necessary, straighten chassis member dented body panels, in accordance we specifications. Replace damaged partinto position. Refit all necessary com-	ers, repair/reshape vith factory ts, refit and align	1,250.00	1,100.00	600
Gr	and Total:	17,530.00	15,693.00	7 day
Su	ımmary			
To	tal Material	13,190.00	11,923.00	
107	otal Labour/Painting	4,340.00	3,770.00	
Gr	rand Total	17,530.00	15,693.00	
Lu	ımp-sum Amount		13,500.00	

Vehicle No. SKB 7037 H

Our Ref:

201706194/CA

Vehicle No. SKB 7037 H

CAUSE OF DAMAGE

The vehicle sustained impact to the rear, more to the offside.

REMARKS

Having checked the scope of repair works we were satisfied that it was in accordance with the damage sustained. We also checked each item and have indicated its nature of damage. It was our opinion that these items were found damaged beyond repair and require replacement.

We checked the damage carefully and were of the opinion that the vehicle could be repaired.

We would therefore recommend repairs to be carried out at:
\$ 13,500.00 on a lump-sum basis.

The survey was conducted on a without prejudice basis and we submit this report for your consideration.

CHARTERED AUTO ASSESSORS

Tan Chin Suan (Licensed Appraiser)
AMJML, TERRICED AJJM-(E.K)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/AIG17011	617/Crbe2-1
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 04-12-2017 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJD 9715Y	Veh. Inspected	SKB 7037H
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	5412703365SG003	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JOANE	Assign Date	09/11/2017
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	FORD S-MAX	c.c	1999
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
	Chassis No.	WF0SXXGBWSBK66298	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	66810	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
4.		and the same of th	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU		REAR PORTION AND O/S I	BODY.
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	04/06/2017	Inspection Date	15/06/2017

Remarks

Estimate Days of Repair

7 Working Days

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6

SINGAPORE 417883

#02-34/36

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

Survey held at

5a.

5b.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKB 7037H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA	TORN / DEFORMED	950.00	950.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE O/S	TORN / DEFORMED	320.00	320.00
1	REAR BUMPER EXHAUST GUIDE O/S	BENT	125.00	125.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	1,095.00	1,095.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	DISTORTED	94.00	94.00
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR O/S	HOLDER BROKEN	160.00	160.00
7	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RIVERT O/S	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
1	REAR BUMPER INNER CENTRE GARNISH	TORN / DEFORMED	680.00	680.00
1	TAILGATE ASSY	BENT	3,400.00	3,400.00
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	TORN / DEFORMED	330.00	330.00
1	TAILGATE LOWER OUTER GARNISH	GRAZED / DEFORMED	190.00	190.00
14	TAILGATE LOWER OUTER GARNISH CLIP	NECESSARY	84.00	60.00
2	TAILGATE STOPPER O/S & N/S	SERVICEABLE	24.00	
1	TAILGATE LOCK	BENT	720.00	720.00
1	TAILGATE ECOBOOST EMBLEM	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	TAILGATE FORD BADGE	NECESSARY	71.00	71.00
1	TAILGATE DAMPER O/S	SERVICEABLE	230.00	
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD	NOT NECESSARY	640.00	
12	TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD CLIP	NECESSARY	72.00	72.00
1	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	260.00	_
1	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	SERVICEABLE	35.00	
2	TAILGATE LOWER OUTER GARNISH BRACKET TOP & LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	52.00	
2	TAILGATE LOWER OUTER GARNISH BRACKET RIVERT	NOT NECESSARY	18.00	0.4
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
12	REAR WINDSCREEN CLIP	NECESSARY	72.00	72.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	NECESSARY	80.00	60.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	175.00	1000000
4	REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP	NECESSARY	24.00	24.00
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER O/S	NOT NECESSARY	1,850.00	00000000000000000000000000000000000000

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG17011617/Crbe2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
-1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER HOOK O/S	NOT NECESSARY	48.00	.85
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD O/S	NOT NECESSARY	590.00	84
8	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD CLIP O/S	NOT NECESSARY	48.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-865.60
	SOLDHOLD JUDGEST TE STOREN STOLE		12,670.00	7,790.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
4	REAR BUMPER SENSOR C/W BOX	DAMAGED	520.00	250.00
			520.00	250.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE / REFIT WIRE HARNESS, ALL RELATED CONNECTORS. CHECK PROPER FUNCTION.		120.00	30.00
	TO APPLY UNDERSEAL AND RUST-PROOFING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS.		180.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT BOOT GARNISHES, SPEAKERS, INTERIOR GARNISHES, CARPETS WHERE NECESSARY.		180.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISMS WITH MOTOR ASSEMBLY AND ALL ATTACHMENTS.		220.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		180.00	120.00
	TO INSTALL FOUR PIECES REVERSE SENSORS, CONTROL UNIT. RE-CONNECT WIRES HARNESS. CHECK FUNCTION.		250.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE / REPLACE O/S REAR EXHAUST ASSEMBLY WITH ALL ATTACHMENTS, BRACKETS AND HOLDERS. STRAIGHTEN AND ALIGN CENTRE CONNECTING EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER SIDE O/S, TAILGATE, TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH REAR PANEL, O/S REAR FENDER & ETCS. INCLUSIVE OF PAINTING MATERIALS.		1,300.00	900.00
	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC CHECKS ON CONTROL UNITS. RESET TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS.		380.00	150.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS WITH ALL NECESSARY COMPONENTS/ATTACHMENTS. TO APPLY HOT-WORKS WHERE NECESSARY, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS MEMBERS, REPAIR / RESHAPE DENTED BODY PANELS, IN ACCORDANCE WITH FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS. REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REFIT AND ALIGN INTO POSITION. REFIT ALL NECESSARY COMPONENTS/ ATTACHMENTS.		1,250.00	2.050.00
			4,340.00	2,030.00
	GRAND TOTAL		17,530.00	10,090.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		8,000.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG17011617/Crbe2-1



HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.